
250 TOSIA BRÄKNE-HOBY - RONNEBY

Giltig 2025-07-11–2025-07-13 Uppdaterad 2025-04-22 13:12:48

Måndag till fredag

Linje 250 250 250

Anmärkning

Tingsgården
Bräkne Hoby
Sjöarps vsk
Sörbycenter
Sörby
Ronneby resecentrum

07.22
07.27
07.32

-
07.43
07.52

15.22
15.27
15.37
15.40
15.49

17.22
17.27

-
17.37
17.46



250TOSIA RONNEBY - BRÄKNE-HOBY

Giltig 2025-07-11–2025-07-13 Uppdaterad 2025-04-22 13:12:48

Måndag till fredag Fre

Linje 250 250 250 250

Anmärkning

Ronneby resecentrum
Ronneby torg
Sörby
Telegatan
Sörbycenter
Sjöarps vsk
Bräkne Hoby

06.30
06.32
06.34
06.35
06.36

06.50
06.52
06.54
06.55
06.56

14.50
14.53
14.57

-
-

15.09
15.17

16.50
16.52
16.57

-
-

17.09
17.17

Fredag,Lördag

Linje 250 250

Anmärkning

Ronneby resecentrum
Ronneby torg
Sörby
Telegatan
Sörbycenter
Sjöarps vsk
Bräkne Hoby

23.30
23.32
23.37

-
-

23.49
23.57

00.30
00.32
00.37

-
-

00.49
00.57


